
I(HYTS:T'ONE
P.O. Box 2OOO I Goshen, lN | 46527

Cougar 23MLE - Fifth Wheel Base price: 51,765

Seria! Number: TV503927
VIN: 4YDFCGL20TV503927
Sales order 6275021

ProductYear: 2O26
Model: CG23[ILE26

lnterior: Umber Luxe

Equipment List
Decor - Cougar - Umber Luxe
Professional Grade Camping Pkg
Towing w/ Confidence Pkg Plus ABS
Cougar Innovation Package
Climate Guard Protection Package

0

6,000
3,000
2,250

600

3,000

0

2,400
375
158

Electric 4 Point Leveling System
Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf
Solar Flex Discover
Theater Seats IPO Tri Fold
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

Total Options: 17,783

Man ufacturer Suggesfed Retail Price

ShipTo : D& D RV CenterLLC
806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

5'1,765
17,783

-6,000

Total: 63,548
Destination and Prep Charge: S Ll -t-

Total MSRP: L,,),*fiA
The current IVSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. IVSRP is not established for the purpose of securing flnancing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.

Base price:
Total Options:

Discount:


