



KEYSTONE

P.O. Box 2000 | Goshen, IN | 46527

Serial Number: TV503927
VIN: 4YDFCGL20TV503927
Sales order 6275021

Product Year: 2026
Model: CG23MLE26

Interior: Umber Luxe

Cougar 23MLE - Fifth Wheel

Base price: **51,765**

Equipment List

Decor - Cougar - Umber Luxe	0	Electric 4 Point Leveling System	3,000
Professional Grade Camping Pkg	6,000	Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf	0
Towing w/ Confidence Pkg Plus ABS	3,000	Solar Flex Discover	2,400
Cougar Innovation Package	2,250	Theater Seats IPO Tri Fold	375
Climate Guard Protection Package	600	RVIA Seal - Go Camping	158

Total Options: **17,783**

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To : D & D RV Center LLC
806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

Base price:	51,765
Total Options:	17,783
Discount:	-6,000
Total:	63,548

Destination and Prep Charge: **5232**

Total MSRP: **68,780**

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.